TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER 2010 (SHORT ROOF)

FRONT BUMPER COVER 2 REAR BUMPER COVER 3 FRONT SKIRT 6 PCS SET LONG

E:iu.'——__—_'.

4 F.BUMPER LONG 5 FRONT BUMEPR W. FINISHER 6 REAR BUMPER SHORT

7 FRONT BUMPER INSERT BK (WIDE TYPE ) 8 FORNT BUMPER FINISHER 9 GRILLE SV/IBK LONG

P S
L

10 GRILLE CP/BK LONG 11 GRILLE 12 GRILLE ALL CP MODIFY LONG 1880

13 HEAD LAMP LHD E-MARK NORMAL 14 HEAD LAMP RHD E-MARK ELECTRIC 15 FOG LAMP W/ ROUND COVER

DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR GW M3 PART LINK
1 TYP231 NA FRONT BUMPER COVER HIACE 10-11 1
2 TYP232 NA REAR BUMPER COVER HIACE 10-11 1
3 TYSK231 SA FRONT SKIRT 6 PCS SET LONG HIACE 10-11 1 10.00 12.00 0.2000
4 TYB231 NA F. BUMPER LONG HIACE '"10-'11  52119-26800 1 4.19 4.56 0.0600
5 TYB231 SA FRONT BUMEPR W. FINISHER HIACE COMMUTER '10-'12  52119-26800-53112-26050 1 5.00 5.37 0.0600
6 TYB220 NA REAR BUMPER SHORT HIACE '05-'14  52159-26250 1 1.47 1.57 0.0200
7 TYBF231 NA FRONT BUMPER INSERT BK (WIDE TYPE ) HIACE '10-'11  53112-26050 (TH) 1 0.89 2.90 0.0200
8 53112-26070 FORNT BUMPER FINISHER COMMUTER KDH222 '12-14  53112-26070 1 0.81 0.84 0.0215
9 TYG231 NA GRILLE SV/BK LONG HIACE '10-'"11 1 1.1 2.34 0.0647
10 TYG231 NB GRILLE CP/BK LONG HIACE '"10-'11  53111-26420 1 6.00 7.23 0.0647
11 TYG231 NG GRILLE HIACE 10-11 1
12 TYG232 NB GRILLE ALL CP MODIFY LONG 1880 HIACE "11-12 1 2.62 2.62 0.0455
13 TYHL231 LA HEAD LAMP LHD E-MARK NORMAL LH HIACE '"11-'12  81130-26580 2 8.00 5.30 0.0677
TYHL231 RA HEAD LAMP LHD E-MARK NORMAL RH HIACE '"11-'12  81170-26580 4 8.00 10.00 0.1300
14 TYHL231 LB HEAD LAMP RHD LH E-MARK ELECTRIC HIACE '"11-12 4 8.00 10.00 0.1300
TYHL231 RB HEAD LAMP RHD RH E-MARK ELECTRIC HIACE "11-"12 4 8.00 10.00 0.1300
15 TYFL231 LA FOG LAMP W/ ROUND COVER LH HIACE '"11-'12  81220-52052 1 1.00 1.00 0.0200
TYFL231 RA FOG LAMP W/ ROUND COVER RH HIACE '"11-'12  81210-52052 1 1.00 1.00 0.0200
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TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER 2010 (SHORT ROOF)

FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE

2 FOG LAMP COVER WITH HOLE

3 DOOR MIRROR

&

4 DOOR MIRROR W/ LED ELECTRIC

7 REARLICESE PLATE CP

\[e]

CODE
1 TYFC231 LA
TYFC231 RA
2 TYFC231LB
TYFC231 RB
3 TYMR231 LA
TYMR231 RA
4 TYMR231 LB
TYMR231 RB
5 TYBS231 LA
TYBS231 RA
6 TYB231SP LA
TYB231SP RA
7 TYLP231 NA
8 TYMG231 SA

DESCRIPTION
FOG LAMP COVER LH W/O HOLE
FOG LAMP COVER RH W/O HOLE
FOG LAMP COVER WITH HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER WITH HOLE RH
DOOR MIRROR LH
DOOR MIRROR RH
DOOR MIRROR W/ LED ELECTRIC LH
DOOR MIRROR W/ LED ELECTRIC RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
COVER FRONT BUMPER LH
COVER FRONT BUMPER RH
REAR LICESE PLATE CP
MUD FLAP 4PCS/SETS

5 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

MODEL
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
COMMUTER
COMMUTER
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE
HIACE

YEAR
'"10-"11
'10-'"11
'"11-12
'"11-'12
10-11
10-11
'10-'11
'"10-"11
'"11-"12
'"11-'12
'10-'12
'10-'12
10-11
'10-'12

'_'1-1

8 MUD FLAP 4PCS/SETS

] ]

OEM
53113-26030
53112-26030
81482-26070
81481-26070

52115-26111
52116-26092
52127-26190-A0
52127-26180-A0

76621/25-26060

6 COVER FRONT BUMPER

PCS

NwW
0.52
0.50
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
11.00
11.00
0.01
0.01

12.00

GW
1.65
1.63
1.00
1.00

1.50
1.50
13.00
13.00
1.14
1.14

12.50

M3

0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200

0.0300
0.0300
0.1400
0.1400
0.0696
0.0696

0.1230

PART LINK




TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER 2010 (SHORT ROOF)

1 F.BUMPER SHORT 2 FRONT BUMPER INSERT BK (NARROWTY 3 REAR BUMPER LONG

4 GRILLE SV/BK SHORT 5 GRILLE CP/BK SHORT 6 GRILLEALL CP

9 HEAD LAMP LH UNIT

11 FRONT SKIRT 6 PCS SETS SHORT

\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK
1 TYB229 NA F. BUMPER SHORT HIACE '"10-'11  52119-26730(TH) 1 2.72 3.30 0.0500
2 TYBF229 NA FRONT BUMPER INSERT BK (NARROW TYPE) HIACE '"10-'11  53112-26040 (TH) 1 0.69 212 0.0200
3 TYB222 NA REAR BUMPER LONG HIACE KDH222/ QuANTUM '05-'14  52159-26340 5 8.26 8.48 0.2000
4 TYG229 NA GRILLE SV/BK SHORT HIACE "10-'11  53111-26390 5 4.51 5.89 0.0700
5 TYG229 NB GRILLE CP/BK SHORT HIACE '10-'11  53111-26400 5 4.51 5.89 0.0700
6 TYG229 NC GRILLE ALL CP HIACE 10-'11  53111-26400 5 4.51 5.89 0.0700
7 TYG230 NB GRILLE ALL CP MODIFY SHORT 1695 MM HIACE '"11-"12 5 11.86 11.86 0.1492
8 TYHL229 LA HEAD LAMP LH LHD NORMAL HIACE COMMUTER '11-'13 1

TYHL229 RA HEAD LAMP RH LHD HIACE COMMUTER '11-'13 1
9 81170-26580 HEAD LAMP LH UNIT OEM NEW COMMUTER '10-'11  81170-26581 1 1.60 3.00
81130-26580 HEAD LAMP RH UNIT OEM NEW COMMUTER '10-'11  81130-26580 1 1.79 3.09 0.0527
10 TYFC231 LA FOG LAMP COVER LH W/O HOLE HIACE '10-'11  53113-26030 5 0.52 1.65 0.0200
TYFC231 RA FOG LAMP COVER RH W/O HOLE HIACE '10-'11  53112-26030 5 0.50 1.63 0.0200
11 TYSK229 SA FRONT SKIRT 6 PCS SETS SHORT HIACE '"11-'12 1 9.00 10.00 0.1800




